
1992 SHRIMPOREE COMMITTEES

CHAIRMAN: Donnle Johnson, 333-4077 VICE-CHAIRMAN: Frank Morgan, 280-1519
Honorary Chairman: Deke Slayton and Red Adair

COMMITTEE

AUCTION

2. AUTO AUCTION
3. CELEBRITY AUCTION
4. CONTRIBUTORS
5. FUN RUN
6. GOLF
7. ENTERTAINMENT
8. CHILDREN
9. F I S H F R V
10. SHRIMP BOIL
11. PROCUREMENT
12. BEANS
13. RED SAUCE
14. C O L E S L A W
15. BEER& WINE
16. SOFT DRINKS
17. LOGISTICS
18. SITE PREP
19. CLEAN-UP
20. FOOD SERVICE
21. TICKETS
22. PERSONNEL
23 APRONS/TOWELS
24. PUBLIC RELATIONS
25. RADIO/TV
26. SECURITY
27. VOLUNTEERS
28. AD BOOK
29. PARKING
30. SIGNS
31. TREASURER
32. BEAUTY CONTEST
33. HOT DOGS
34. PARADE
33. WOMEN OF ROTARY

CHAIRMAN

Mike Dennard

Mike Brown
Ron McLeod

Mary Wyl ie
Dennis Dillon
Donnie Johnson
Steve Erickson
Jim Wyatt
Bob Montgomey
Al Holguin
Vann Jones
Eddie Tarin
Jon Hall
Bill Austin
Mike Porterfield
Alan Wylie
A. B. Olson
Ken Goedeke
Bert Kraft
David Baldwin
Al Ligrani
Bill Tuite
Danielle Dupuis
Jayna Davis
Ed Geisler
Steve Waldner
Eddie Janek
Don Kyle
Keith Cook
Dave Hamblin
Donnie Johnson
Mike Hernandez
Vic Maria
Adel Jowld

488-7070
488-8801

483-1911
480-4428
333-4077
338-6283
333-3947
483-4582
332-1826
483-6027
480-2777
483-4787
998-6240
334-5535
282-4540
326-3270
488-1200
488-2229
488-4673
483-5155
488-7288
538-2049
474-3848
480-4647
333-9700
280-3906
486-2466
756-3391
486-8997
333-4077
280-5159
474-7914
283-2627

VICE-CHAIRMAN

Don Kirk
Jerry Smith
Jim Hargrove

Johnny White
Ted Olkowski
Bobbie Slayton
Maggie Adams

Bill Lowes

Bill Bennett

Rishi Grover

Jon Hall

John Watson
Dave Sincox

Bill Tuite III

Vic Maria

Huey Barnett

Fran McElveen

335-1111
480-2616
332-3595

333-5050
332-3622
334-4423
333-1443

486-4550

474-2559

482-7727

483-4787

488-0699
332-3535

488-7288

474-7914

486-6698

326-4441

We are compiling a procedure manual for future Shimporee committees.
Please write your detailed reports and forward to:

ON

DONNIE JOHNSON
P.O.BOX 580086

HOUSTON, TEXAS 77258

OR BEFORE OCTOBER 3. 1992


